
5. Munich O-Cup 2016 So 19.06.2016 15:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.6 km   19 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(107)  4(121)  5(112)  6(113)  7(124)  8(123)  9(110)  10(116)  11(114)  12(115)  13(122)  14(118)

 15(117)  16(125)  17(101)  18(104)  19(126)  Z

 1  Mattis Holt  34:59  1:38  2:35  3:48  4:49  5:28  9:43  13:15  14:48  16:35  20:42  23:44  25:17  27:09  27:50
 OC München  1:38  0:57  1:13  1:01  0:39  4:15  3:32  1:33  1:47  4:07  3:02  1:33  1:52  0:41

 28:24  29:08  32:38  33:52  34:35  34:59
 0:34  0:44  3:30  1:14  0:43  0:24

 2  Mark Lehmann  36:52  2:07  3:17  4:32  5:38  6:38  11:14  14:05  15:42  17:49  22:03  24:52  26:39  28:46  29:29
 Individuals/No club  2:07  1:10  1:15  1:06  1:00  4:36  2:51  1:37  2:07  4:14  2:49  1:47  2:07  0:43

 30:07  30:52  34:40  35:50  36:29  36:52
 0:38  0:45  3:48  1:10  0:39  0:23

 3  Teodor Yordanov  36:59  1:45  2:57  4:12  5:29  6:19  10:50  13:41  15:07  16:48  21:05  24:11  25:42  27:40  28:24
 OC München  1:45  1:12  1:15  1:17  0:50  4:31  2:51  1:26  1:41  4:17  3:06  1:31  1:58  0:44

 28:50  29:48  33:36  34:53  36:36  36:59
 0:26  0:58  3:48  1:17  1:43  0:23

 4  Sophie Tritschler  40:39  1:36  2:46  4:12  5:19  6:03  10:56  14:01  16:55  18:37  23:25  26:57  28:55  31:15  32:05
 OLG Zürich  1:36  1:10  1:26  1:07  0:44  4:53  3:05  2:54  1:42  4:48  3:32  1:58  2:20  0:50

 32:32  33:25  38:12  39:37  40:12  40:39
 0:27  0:53  4:47  1:25  0:35  0:27

 5  Peter Weinig  41:58  1:45  3:05  4:06  5:16  6:01  10:20  14:05  16:27  18:27  23:21  27:13  29:08  31:39  32:37
 OC München  1:45  1:20  1:01  1:10  0:45  4:19  3:45  2:22  2:00  4:54  3:52  1:55  2:31  0:58

 33:13  34:11  39:14  40:48  41:33  41:58
 0:36  0:58  5:03  1:34  0:45  0:25

 6  Ronny Natho  42:21  2:06  3:32  4:44  5:58  7:06  12:04  15:39  17:15  19:15  24:11  27:47  29:33  31:51  32:46
 OC München  2:06  1:26  1:12  1:14  1:08  4:58  3:35  1:36  2:00  4:56  3:36  1:46  2:18  0:55

 33:23  34:20  38:46  40:10  41:29  42:21
 0:37  0:57  4:26  1:24  1:19  0:52

 7  Marie Böhm  43:18  1:57  3:19  4:48  6:06  7:01  11:45  17:50  19:28  21:15  26:04  29:33  31:27  33:46  34:40
 OL-Team Bayern  1:57  1:22  1:29  1:18  0:55  4:44  6:05  1:38  1:47  4:49  3:29  1:54  2:19  0:54

 35:15  36:08  40:40  42:04  42:52  43:18
 0:35  0:53  4:32  1:24  0:48  0:26

 8  Jakob Krämer  43:23  1:58  3:13  4:20  6:10  7:12  12:31  15:47  17:26  19:36  24:50  28:38  30:45  33:22  34:16
 Individuals/No club  1:58  1:15  1:07  1:50  1:02  5:19  3:16  1:39  2:10  5:14  3:48  2:07  2:37  0:54

 34:47  35:42  40:28  42:00  42:51  43:23
 0:31  0:55  4:46  1:32  0:51  0:32

 9  Anton Gutsul  43:35  1:57  2:55  3:47  5:09  5:55  12:15  16:18  17:47  19:28  23:53  27:31  29:27  31:45  32:39
 UKRAINE  1:57  0:58  0:52  1:22  0:46  6:20  4:03  1:29  1:41  4:25  3:38  1:56  2:18  0:54

 34:45  35:42  39:58  41:22  43:09  43:35
 2:06  0:57  4:16  1:24  1:47  0:26

 10  Falk Göbel  45:02  2:33  4:11  5:42  8:36  9:54  15:33  19:50  21:37  23:20  28:33  31:52  33:33  35:40  36:31
 USV TU Dresden  2:33  1:38  1:31  2:54  1:18  5:39  4:17  1:47  1:43  5:13  3:19  1:41  2:07  0:51

 37:10  38:10  42:00  43:22  44:35  45:02
 0:39  1:00  3:50  1:22  1:13  0:27

 11  Girts Leontjevs  45:23  1:54  3:14  4:05  5:15  6:02  10:51  15:42  17:29  19:09  23:56  29:45  32:10  34:47  35:50
 SportsMonarch.com  1:54  1:20  0:51  1:10  0:47  4:49  4:51  1:47  1:40  4:47  5:49  2:25  2:37  1:03

 37:39  38:34  42:51  44:16  44:56  45:23
 1:49  0:55  4:17  1:25  0:40  0:27

 12  Marian Schmidt  47:18  2:03  3:49  5:16  6:37  7:44  12:41  17:16  20:48  22:58  28:09  32:13  34:11  36:52  37:50
 OC München  2:03  1:46  1:27  1:21  1:07  4:57  4:35  3:32  2:10  5:11  4:04  1:58  2:41  0:58

 38:30  39:42  44:09  45:42  46:53  47:18
 0:40  1:12  4:27  1:33  1:11  0:25

 13  Arist Kozhevnikov  52:11  1:52  3:11  5:41  7:03  8:04  14:16  18:57  21:04  23:38  28:53  32:36  34:35  36:56  37:57
 OC München  1:52  1:19  2:30  1:22  1:01  6:12  4:41  2:07  2:34  5:15  3:43  1:59  2:21  1:01

 38:44  39:44  44:37  46:07  51:41  52:11
 0:47  1:00  4:53  1:30  5:34  0:30

 14  Fabian Theis  52:35  1:53  3:14  8:20  11:24  13:22  18:04  22:18  25:03  28:06  33:43  37:54  39:55  42:11  43:06
 DAV Garching  1:53  1:21  5:06  3:04  1:58  4:42  4:14  2:45  3:03  5:37  4:11  2:01  2:16  0:55

 43:58  45:27  49:31  50:52  52:07  52:35
 0:52  1:29  4:04  1:21  1:15  0:28

 15  Martin Heindlmeier  52:36  2:30  4:20  6:01  7:58  9:08  14:37  20:16  23:10  25:16  31:10  34:53  37:38  40:09  41:08
 Individuals/No club  2:30  1:50  1:41  1:57  1:10  5:29  5:39  2:54  2:06  5:54  3:43  2:45  2:31  0:59

 42:03  43:08  49:19  50:52  52:00  52:36
 0:55  1:05  6:11  1:33  1:08  0:36

 15  Katharina Wilke  52:36  2:29  4:15  6:05  8:05  9:11  14:40  20:20  23:09  25:21  31:09  34:52  37:41  40:13  41:10
 OC München  2:29  1:46  1:50  2:00  1:06  5:29  5:40  2:49  2:12  5:48  3:43  2:49  2:32  0:57

 42:00  43:11  49:13  50:55  52:04  52:36
 0:50  1:11  6:02  1:42  1:09  0:32

 17  Mathias Neumüller  52:58  2:14  3:56  5:43  7:22  8:32  14:01  18:05  21:14  23:50  28:52  33:44  36:41  39:45  40:45
 Individuals/No club  2:14  1:42  1:47  1:39  1:10  5:29  4:04  3:09  2:36  5:02  4:52  2:57  3:04  1:00

 42:15  43:58  48:59  50:20  52:14  52:58
 1:30  1:43  5:01  1:21  1:54  0:44

 18  Dominik Doyscher  53:12  4:38  6:55  8:54  10:24  11:46  17:26  22:00  24:06  26:07  31:38  35:43  37:54  40:58  41:58
 Individuals/No club  4:38  2:17  1:59  1:30  1:22  5:40  4:34  2:06  2:01  5:31  4:05  2:11  3:04  1:00

 42:33  43:30  49:25  51:12  52:42  53:12
 0:35  0:57  5:55  1:47  1:30  0:30

 19  Vassily Burwitz  54:25  2:27  3:51  11:02  12:52  13:39  19:18  23:29  26:23  28:28  33:54  38:13  40:38  43:10  44:06
 OC München  2:27  1:24  7:11  1:50  0:47  5:39  4:11  2:54  2:05  5:26  4:19  2:25  2:32  0:56

 44:46  45:42  50:26  52:05  53:36  54:25
 0:40  0:56  4:44  1:39  1:31  0:49

 20  Johannes Dreier  55:09  2:49  5:21  7:36  10:00  11:36  17:19  21:59  25:22  27:41  33:44  37:58  40:08  42:52  43:56
 FC Forstern  2:49  2:32  2:15  2:24  1:36  5:43  4:40  3:23  2:19  6:03  4:14  2:10  2:44  1:04

 44:58  46:06  51:34  53:32  54:36  55:09
 1:02  1:08  5:28  1:58  1:04  0:33
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.6 km   19 P  (Forts.)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(107)  4(121)  5(112)  6(113)  7(124)  8(123)  9(110)  10(116)  11(114)  12(115)  13(122)  14(118)
 15(117)  16(125)  17(101)  18(104)  19(126)  Z

 21  David Müller  56:58  52:59  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Individuals/No club  52:59

 -----  -----  -----  54:17  56:30  56:58  8:37  10:30  13:11  14:30  19:21  24:20  27:20
 1:18  2:13  0:28  *102  *107  *121  *112  *113  *124  *123

 32:50  38:01  41:33  43:21  45:48  46:40  47:41  48:42  55:02
 *110  *116  *114  *115  *122  *118  *117  *125  *105

 22  Tobias Danninger  57:10  1:44  3:03  5:11  8:12  10:31  16:42  20:56  24:22  27:37  33:38  38:02  40:47  43:54  45:21
 OC München  1:44  1:19  2:08  3:01  2:19  6:11  4:14  3:26  3:15  6:01  4:24  2:45  3:07  1:27

 46:15  47:34  53:12  55:03  56:39  57:10
 0:54  1:19  5:38  1:51  1:36  0:31

 23  Todor Kolev  1:00:04  2:14  4:09  6:41  10:03  11:01  22:37  27:10  30:07  31:50  37:39  41:57  44:19  47:35  48:38
 OC München  2:14  1:55  2:32  3:22  0:58  11:36  4:33  2:57  1:43  5:49  4:18  2:22  3:16  1:03

 49:27  52:47  57:31  59:01  59:38  1:00:04
 0:49  3:20  4:44  1:30  0:37  0:26

 24  Tobias Bremicker  1:01:35  2:55  4:12  10:06  12:03  13:22  17:58  22:50  27:20  29:19  34:16  38:15  41:22  44:25  45:23
 Individuals/No club  2:55  1:17  5:54  1:57  1:19  4:36  4:52  4:30  1:59  4:57  3:59  3:07  3:03  0:58

 46:02  51:39  57:48  59:33  1:01:11  1:01:35
 0:39  5:37  6:09  1:45  1:38  0:24

 25  Xavier Bonaventura  1:02:51  2:34  3:58  5:52  7:17  8:22  16:15  21:45  24:29  27:59  35:34  43:23  45:52  49:16  50:30
 OC München  2:34  1:24  1:54  1:25  1:05  7:53  5:30  2:44  3:30  7:35  7:49  2:29  3:24  1:14

 52:07  53:25  58:56  1:00:47  1:02:19  1:02:51
 1:37  1:18  5:31  1:51  1:32  0:32

 26  Markus Brielmeier  1:03:34  3:15  4:50  7:36  9:38  10:38  15:15  26:15  34:15  36:08  40:39  44:14  47:56  50:24  51:26
 DAV Ravensburg Triathlon  3:15  1:35  2:46  2:02  1:00  4:37  11:00  8:00  1:53  4:31  3:35  3:42  2:28  1:02

 52:07  53:13  58:29  59:56  1:03:11  1:03:34  1:01:51
 0:41  1:06  5:16  1:27  3:15  0:23  *105

 27  David Isele  1:04:04  4:19  7:30  16:56  22:07  23:10  29:48  33:14  35:18  37:32  41:47  45:03  47:06  49:26  50:15
 Lützkendorf_OL  4:19  3:11  9:26  5:11  1:03  6:38  3:26  2:04  2:14  4:15  3:16  2:03  2:20  0:49

 51:29  52:39  1:00:47  1:02:07  1:03:30  1:04:04
 1:14  1:10  8:08  1:20  1:23  0:34

 28  Teresa Burrell  1:04:46  2:32  4:33  7:00  9:08  10:14  16:39  21:50  25:11  29:32  36:57  41:38  44:36  47:51  49:07
 Individuals/No club  2:32  2:01  2:27  2:08  1:06  6:25  5:11  3:21  4:21  7:25  4:41  2:58  3:15  1:16

 50:34  51:48  58:23  1:00:21  1:04:16  1:04:46
 1:27  1:14  6:35  1:58  3:55  0:30

 29  Iris Kirchfeld  1:06:33  3:53  5:38  8:59  10:58  12:15  19:26  25:06  28:22  32:33  39:19  44:15  47:12  52:03  53:15
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:53  1:45  3:21  1:59  1:17  7:11  5:40  3:16  4:11  6:46  4:56  2:57  4:51  1:12

 54:38  56:09  1:02:20  1:04:14  1:06:00  1:06:33
 1:23  1:31  6:11  1:54  1:46  0:33

 30  Dominique Felsch  1:11:12  2:39  4:52  -----  9:33  -----  18:48  25:29  28:42  31:05  38:56  -----  48:47  -----  54:25
 OLG Zürich  2:39  2:13  4:41  9:15  6:41  3:13  2:23  7:51  9:51  5:38

 57:14  59:14  1:06:02  1:08:18  1:10:23  1:11:12
 2:49  2:00  6:48  2:16  2:05  0:49

 30  Heini Vainikka  1:11:12  2:43  4:52  -----  9:32  -----  18:50  25:21  28:39  31:07  39:00  -----  48:48  -----  -----
 OLG Zürich  2:43  2:09  4:40  9:18  6:31  3:18  2:28  7:53  9:48

 57:18  59:17  1:06:03  1:08:19  1:10:18  1:11:12
 8:30  1:59  6:46  2:16  1:59  0:54

 32  Örjan Silfwergard  1:11:33  2:34  4:47  6:42  9:21  11:40  19:10  24:30  28:22  31:12  39:20  44:24  48:57  52:04  53:19
 OC München  2:34  2:13  1:55  2:39  2:19  7:30  5:20  3:52  2:50  8:08  5:04  4:33  3:07  1:15

 54:33  56:04  1:02:11  1:04:04  1:11:02  1:11:33
 1:14  1:31  6:07  1:53  6:58  0:31

 33  Peter Fischer  1:15:01  4:27  6:35  9:06  11:27  13:45  22:29  28:30  32:22  36:28  44:37  49:56  53:14  57:03  58:35
 OC München  4:27  2:08  2:31  2:21  2:18  8:44  6:01  3:52  4:06  8:09  5:19  3:18  3:49  1:32

 1:00:01  1:02:10  1:09:09  1:11:36  1:13:47  1:15:01
 1:26  2:09  6:59  2:27  2:11  1:14

 34  Heike Göbel  1:25:13  6:06  7:51  10:38  14:33  17:19  25:55  38:48  41:30  44:54  52:55  58:47  1:02:43  1:06:58  1:08:23
 USV TU Dresden  6:06  1:45  2:47  3:55  2:46  8:36  12:53  2:42  3:24  8:01  5:52  3:56  4:15  1:25

 1:09:30  1:10:54  1:20:33  1:22:52  1:24:36  1:25:13  2:44  2:51
 1:07  1:24  9:39  2:19  1:44  0:37  *126  *126

 35  Katrin Riepl  1:26:56  9:19  12:35  19:53  23:24  25:07  31:42  46:54  51:22  54:18  1:03:02  1:07:19  1:09:30  1:14:31  1:15:38
 FC Forstern  9:19  3:16  7:18  3:31  1:43  6:35  15:12  4:28  2:56  8:44  4:17  2:11  5:01  1:07

 1:16:23  1:17:24  1:23:25  1:25:30  1:26:30  1:26:56
 0:45  1:01  6:01  2:05  1:00  0:26

 36  Tabea Schieferstein  1:32:51  3:58  5:47  11:49  14:25  16:37  23:58  36:05  40:52  46:16  53:17  58:21  1:00:44  1:03:53  1:06:05
 Individuals/No club  3:58  1:49  6:02  2:36  2:12  7:21  12:07  4:47  5:24  7:01  5:04  2:23  3:09  2:12

 1:08:26  1:16:38  1:25:44  1:27:59  1:31:56  1:32:51
 2:21  8:12  9:06  2:15  3:57  0:55

 37  Khrystyna Stotska  1:44:52  3:36  9:36  23:17  25:41  28:10  37:16  43:08  47:52  1:01:39  1:10:25  1:16:29  1:19:28  1:23:44  1:25:30
 Individuals/No club  3:36  6:00  13:41  2:24  2:29  9:06  5:52  4:44  13:47  8:46  6:04  2:59  4:16  1:46

 1:26:50  1:28:39  1:38:36  1:41:14  1:44:18  1:44:52
 1:20  1:49  9:57  2:38  3:04  0:34

 Carsten Engert  Fehlst  3:14  4:48  16:03  17:52  19:57  25:01  32:02  34:32  39:48  45:12  48:20  50:17  -----  -----
 Individuals/No club  3:14  1:34  11:15  1:49  2:05  5:04  7:01  2:30  5:16  5:24  3:08  1:57

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:00:23
 10:06

 Simon Nüesch  Disqu  1:49  3:30  13:11  14:54  16:11  20:29  25:22  30:23  32:13  36:26  40:11  42:11  44:24  45:25
 OLG Zürich  1:49  1:41  9:41  1:43  1:17  4:18  4:53  5:01  1:50  4:13  3:45  2:00  2:13  1:01

 47:34  48:27  54:42  56:16  1:05:08  1:05:57  53:19
 2:09  0:53  6:15  1:34  8:52  0:49  *102

 Lina Dreier  Aufg  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 FC Forstern

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.6 km   19 P  (Forts.)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(107)  4(121)  5(112)  6(113)  7(124)  8(123)  9(110)  10(116)  11(114)  12(115)  13(122)  14(118)
 15(117)  16(125)  17(101)  18(104)  19(126)  Z

 Stefan Reuter  Aufg  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Individuals/No club

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 Bahn B- Mittel  (14)  3.4 km   11 P
 1(104)  2(107)  3(102)  4(121)  5(124)  6(123)  7(113)  8(114)  9(110)  10(112)  11(101)  Z

 1  Ole Baath  29:42  1:10  4:12  5:33  7:22  11:26  13:10  15:45  17:14  21:46  24:22  27:48  29:42  9:58
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:10  3:02  1:21  1:49  4:04  1:44  2:35  1:29  4:32  2:36  3:26  1:54  *110

 2  Jens Künstner  33:41  1:24  4:37  7:21  10:32  14:26  16:35  19:09  20:25  26:46  29:15  31:45  33:41
 Individuals/No club  1:24  3:13  2:44  3:11  3:54  2:09  2:34  1:16  6:21  2:29  2:30  1:56

 3  Werner Glanz  54:37  1:30  5:24  7:49  11:52  20:32  28:40  31:57  33:24  42:44  46:30  52:15  54:37
 OLV Landshut  1:30  3:54  2:25  4:03  8:40  8:08  3:17  1:27  9:20  3:46  5:45  2:22

 4  Michael Schimonsky  57:22  3:12  10:49  14:30  17:20  24:48  27:52  31:21  32:42  49:09  51:52  54:52  57:22
 OLG Regensburg  3:12  7:37  3:41  2:50  7:28  3:04  3:29  1:21  16:27  2:43  3:00  2:30

 5  Peter Freitag  57:36  2:12  8:21  15:11  19:21  24:21  28:45  33:21  35:20  44:31  49:15  54:36  57:36
 DARC Oberbayern  2:12  6:09  6:50  4:10  5:00  4:24  4:36  1:59  9:11  4:44  5:21  3:00

 6  Marta Krawczyk  1:05:31  6:00  12:35  16:03  19:13  28:03  35:53  40:48  42:33  53:49  58:02  1:02:23  1:05:31
 Individuals/No club  6:00  6:35  3:28  3:10  8:50  7:50  4:55  1:45  11:16  4:13  4:21  3:08

 7  Nevyana Shamlieva  1:08:58  2:27  12:06  20:41  24:39  30:02  33:51  38:45  47:10  56:50  1:01:26  1:05:38  1:08:58
 Individuals/No club  2:27  9:39  8:35  3:58  5:23  3:49  4:54  8:25  9:40  4:36  4:12  3:20

 8  Hanna Schulz  1:14:40  5:04  10:26  18:37  23:54  32:06  37:44  43:40  45:30  58:06  -----  1:11:27  1:14:40
 FC Forstern  5:04  5:22  8:11  5:17  8:12  5:38  5:56  1:50  12:36  13:21  3:13

 9  Anna Sdero  1:15:26  2:09  8:00  14:27  21:49  26:36  38:40  44:45  46:41  58:48  1:04:53  1:12:20  1:15:26
 Individuals/No club  2:09  5:51  6:27  7:22  4:47  12:04  6:05  1:56  12:07  6:05  7:27  3:06

 10  Iris Freitag  1:30:17  2:10  10:02  21:29  26:05  34:17  43:16  48:50  52:19  1:04:17  1:16:22  1:26:10  1:30:17
 DARC Oberbayern  2:10  7:52  11:27  4:36  8:12  8:59  5:34  3:29  11:58  12:05  9:48  4:07

 11  Vincent Schmitt  1:30:22  2:06  10:05  21:36  26:10  34:17  43:18  48:54  52:13  1:04:10  1:16:26  1:26:16  1:30:22
 DARC Oberbayern  2:06  7:59  11:31  4:34  8:07  9:01  5:36  3:19  11:57  12:16  9:50  4:06

 Jack Hay  Fehlst  3:37  12:55  16:29  23:05  38:55  52:15  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:10:47
 OC München  3:37  9:18  3:34  6:36  15:50  13:20  18:32
 Bernd Schröder  Fehlst  6:06  22:03  39:13  47:27  57:50  1:05:30  1:11:45  1:14:18  -----  -----  -----  1:54:39
 USV TU Dresden  6:06  15:57  17:10  8:14  10:23  7:40  6:15  2:33  40:21
 Susanne Pieschner  Fehlst  4:48  10:32  13:31  19:44  25:02  27:43  31:21  33:02  38:57  -----  57:41  1:00:33
 Individuals/No club  4:48  5:44  2:59  6:13  5:18  2:41  3:38  1:41  5:55  18:44  2:52

 Bahn C- Kurz  (7)  1.1 km   6 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(111)  4(104)  5(105)  6(106)  Z

 1  Jannik Danninger  16:51  4:42  7:42  9:23  12:38  13:59  15:24  16:51
 Individuals/No club  4:42  3:00  1:41  3:15  1:21  1:25  1:27

 2  Bastian Danninger  18:01  3:48  7:20  9:54  13:19  14:57  16:55  18:01
 Individuals/No club  3:48  3:32  2:34  3:25  1:38  1:58  1:06

 3  Ilya Mints  20:13  4:46  8:40  10:46  15:03  17:01  19:01  20:13
 Individuals/No club  4:46  3:54  2:06  4:17  1:58  2:00  1:12

 4  Olga Manoilova  28:52  8:27  12:00  15:06  20:15  24:03  27:07  28:52
 OC München  8:27  3:33  3:06  5:09  3:48  3:04  1:45

 5  Philipp Schulz  29:40  11:36  15:19  18:10  23:39  25:51  28:13  29:40
 FC Forstern  11:36  3:43  2:51  5:29  2:12  2:22  1:27

 6  Saskia Schmitt  38:50  8:01  15:08  19:53  25:42  33:31  37:27  38:50
 DARC Oberbayern  8:01  7:07  4:45  5:49  7:49  3:56  1:23

 Arakel Bohosyan  Fehlst  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Individuals/No club


